R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
5/23/2007 through 8/30/2007

Hancock
Late emergence Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2007 May 23 87.78 63.19 75.49 0 0.01 0 0 7.36 7.36
May 24 84.07 48.72 66.40 0 0.54 0 0 7.04 14.40
May 25 79.21 43.27 61.24 0 0.00 0 0 6.35 20.75
May 26 67.86 47.82 57.84 0 0.06 0 0 6.79 27.54
May 27 72.27 45.07 58.67 0 0.00 0 0 6.45 33.98
May 28 81.63 43.75 62.69 0 0.00 0 0 6.30 40.29
May 29 89.37 60.26 74.81 0 0.27 0 0 7.22 47.50
May 30 86.04 62.69 74.36 0 0.00 0 0 7.67 55.17
May 31 81.84 59.58 70.71 11 0.10 1 1 8.65 63.83
Jun 1 81.52 56.19 68.86 13 0.30 2 3 8.46 72.29
Jun 2 81.05 60.06 70.56 0 0.30 0 3 8.82 81.10
Jun 3 67.91 57.99 62.95 25 0.49 3 6 9.01 90.12
Jun 4 73.63 55.45 64.54 0 0.01 0 6 8.87 98.99
Jun 5 71.64 46.87 59.25 0 0.31 0 6 6.91 105.90
Jun 6 74.97 46.26 60.61 0 0.03 0 6 6.93 112.83
Jun 7 84.02 59.90 71.96 0 0.28 0 6 8.21 121.04
Jun 8 73.53 46.06 59.79 0 0.00 0 6 6.81 127.85
Jun 9 79.86 44 .35 62.11 0 0.30 0 6 6.45 134.30
Jun 10 87.89 54.73 71.31 0 0.00 0 6 7.29 141.59
Jun 11 91.29 54.16 72.73 0 0.29 0 6 6.84 148.42
Jun 12 90.27 57.69 73.98 0 0.00 0 6 7.09 155.51
Jun 13 89.28 53.51 71.39 0 0.33 0 6 7.05 162.57
Jun 14 92.68 57.33 75.00 0 0.00 0 6 6.67 169.24
Jun 15 91.17 60.42 75.79 10 0.34 1 7 6.88 176.12
Jun 16 82.78 62.40 72.59 13 0.15 2 9 8.53 184.65
Jun 17 87.57 59.83 73.70 0 0.34 0 9 7.50 192.15
Jun 18 84.97 64.98 74.98 11 0.28 1 10 7.86 200.02
Jun 19 77.59 51.64 64.62 0 0.32 0 10 8.15 208.17
Jun 20 90.12 47.16 68.64 0 0.00 0 10 6.25 214.41
Jun 21 88.99 59.27 74.13 0 0.25 0 10 7.29 221.70
Jun 22 90.27 49.50 69.88 0 0.00 0 10 6.56 228.26
Jun 23 95.52 48.65 72.09 11 0.30 1 11 5.83 234.09
Jun 24 98.85 53.92 76.39 11 0.00 1 12 5.40 239.49
Jun 25 100.35 55.83 78.09 12 0.42 1 13 4.97 244 .46
Jun 26 98.17 62.76 80.47 0 0.00 0 13 4.97 249.43
Jun 27 89.29 60.96 75.13 0 0.54 0 13 7.21 256.63
Jun 28 77.07 50.95 64.01 0 0.00 0 13 8.03 264.66
Jun 29 96.98 4423 70.60 0 0.48 0 13 5.16 269.83
Jun 30 94.68 46.38 70.53 0 0.00 0 13 5.69 275.52
Jul 1 88.48 50.14 69.31 0 0.40 0 13 6.79 282.31
Jul 2 86.20 49.96 68.08 0 0.00 0 13 6.91 289.22
Ju 3 83.66 61.92 72.79 16 1.55 3 16 8.32 297.54
Jul 4 91.54 60.94 76.24 10 0.00 1 17 6.78 304.32
Jul 5 90.36 55.47 72.91 11 0.42 1 18 7.03 311.34
Jul 6 94.59 53.02 73.81 11 0.00 1 19 6.26 317.61
Ju 7 96.62 54.32 75.47 0 0.00 0 19 5.90 32815il
Ju 8 96.19 68.85 82.52 0 0.41 0 19 4.57 328.07
Ju 9 93.51 67.12 80.31 14 0.53 2 21 5.43 333.50
Jul 10 86.95 60.71 73.83 0 0.00 0 21 7.58 341.08
Ju 11 78.67 51.12 64.90 0 0.46 0 21 8.01 349.09
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R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
5/23/2007 through 8/30/2007

Hancock
Late emergence Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2007 Jul 12 81.00 49.14 65.07 0 0.00 0 21 7.47 356.56
Jul 13 80.33 44.83 62.58 0 0.42 0 21 6.51 363.07
Jul 14 78.24 49.86 64.05 0 0.04 0 21 7.77 370.84
Jul 15 84.94 48.24 66.59 0 0.46 0 21 6.82 377.66
Jul 16 88.54 56.43 72.48 10 0.10 1 22 7.31 384.97
Jul 17 90.77 60.30 75.53 11 0.42 1 23 6.96 391.93
Jul 18 96.03 61.79 78.91 11 0.00 1 24 5.61 397.54
Jul 19 80.64 50.49 65.56 0 0.47 0 24 7.76 405.29
Jul 20 85.77 44.71 65.24 0 0.00 0 24 5.97 411.27
Jul 21 91.18 50.40 70.79 0 0.36 0 24 6.57 417.83
Jul 22 87.98 52.59 70.29 0 0.00 0 24 7.1 424.94
Jul 23 92.08 56.53 74.31 10 0.38 1 25 6.78 431.72
Jul 24 92.98 65.26 79.12 0 0.00 0 25 5.93 437.65
Jul 25 95.90 64.54 80.22 0 0.46 0 25 5.21 442.86
Jul 26 91.42 65.21 78.31 12 1.34 1 26 6.35 449.21
Jul 27 87.33 61.12 74.23 0 0.03 0 26 7.52 456.73
Jul 28 88.56 55.58 72.07 0 0.00 0 26 7.27 464.00
Jul 29 95.36 54.82 75.09 10 0.38 1 27 6.16 470.16
Jul 30 95.90 56.19 76.05 10 0.00 1 28 6.04 476.20
Jul 31 95.61 58.64 77.13 0 0.41 0 28 6.01 482.21
Aug 1 94.64 60.06 77.35 0 0.00 0 28 6.15 488.36
Aug 2 91.24 58.42 74.83 0 0.48 0 28 6.92 495.28
Aug 3 90.75 50.27 70.51 0 0.00 0 28 6.60 501.88
Aug 4 74.73 52.30 63.52 0 0.54 0 28 8.32 510.20
Aug 5 74.61 58.82 66.71 25 0.15 3 31 9.32 519.52
Aug 6 89.40 65.34 77.37 11 0.38 1 32 6.82 526.35
Aug 7 91.96 69.62 80.79 0 0.00 0 32 5.33 531.68
Aug 8 92.55 60.24 76.40 0 0.37 0 32 6.61 538.28
Aug 9 88.97 65.28 7713 11 0.00 1 33 6.92 545.21
Aug 10 99.03 61.68 80.36 13 0.44 2 85 4.96 550.17
Aug 11 88.20 62.22 75.21 13 0.54 2 37 7.34 557.51
Aug 12 91.60 60.24 75.92 0 0.41 0 37 6.81 564.32
Aug 13 87.53 58.05 72.79 0 0.00 0 37 7.48 571.80
Aug 14 82.06 63.28 72.67 0 0.38 0 37 8.69 580.49
Aug 15 76.41 60.60 68.50 11 0.00 1 38 9.41 589.90
Aug 16 83.71 56.71 70.21 0 0.35 0 38 8.12 598.02
Aug 17 76.41 47.82 62.11 0 0.00 0 38 7.35 605.37
Aug 18 60.10 50.94 55.52 75 1.09 22 60 6.48 611.85
Aug 19 61.52 55.72 58.62 0 1.67 0 60 7.89 619.75
Aug 20 63.41 58.82 61.12 0 1.21 0 60 8.73 628.47
Aug 21 79.39 60.55 69.97 13 0.03 2 62 9.10 637.57
Aug 22 83.16 64.67 73.91 15 0.19 2 64 8.39 645.96
Aug 23 79.16 63.84 71.50 22 0.12 5 69 9.23 655.19
Aug 24 71.44 63.00 67.22 12 1.06 1 70 9.74 664.94
Aug 25 79.38 53.10 66.24 0 0.01 0 70 8.31 673.24
Aug 26 81.45 49.21 65.33 0 0.00 0 70 7.44 680.69
Aug 27 78.82 59.77 69.30 0 0.64 0 70 9.12 689.81
Aug 28 92.79 65.82 79.30 16 0.39 3 73 5.89 695.70
Aug 29 78.62 54.93 66.78 0 0.04 0 73 8.64 704.34
Aug 30 0 0 73 0.00 704.34
SU[E HaWDSt SPEC-003-01 printed  5:49 pm August 30, 2007 page 2/2



